EXTREME

Living high shelf 80 cm.

livingmall



CONNECT SYSTEM

=

o
!

(Connecting bolts)

e

WHEN FITTING CAMS

ENSURE STARTING POSITION IS CORRECT

BEFORE YOU INSERT CONNECTING BOLT
TURN CLOCKWISE UNTIL SECURE

X







M4x16mm.

[——)

M4x16mm.




00¥ NUINJUE NJNR 009L PHOROBNLCY  00E NUINJUE NINR 0091 PllaRoBnLCY

009 - 10S 00¢S - 10V 00v - 10¢ 00€ - 001

®uency) yydoq | ! _ _

.- NN NN N e E-

-0 -1 - — 008

“““““““ M- B e B | RS (S R R B & —--—--———— o0zl

-4 - —~ 0091

““““““““““““““ --- e R EE T B L E LR S ———— 1 000T

UCNDR SUCNDR

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ —L ootz
(Boknicu) QM_I
oelb / pejenuinpd pcnu [l

009 NUINJUE NJNR 009L PHIOROBMILCY 00 NUIMJUE NJNR 009 PIIGLOBMILCY 00v NUINJUE NJNR 009 PIGLOBMLCY  00E NUINJUE NINR 009 bllapoBnicy

009 - T0S 00$ - 10¥ 00% - 10¢ 00¢-001
Guency) gd | i | | *DEMSLUNNIOR 00€ NUIN|UEALCHD .
el I NN | SO | I NN | (BN O it | i i i | o i L [l [l |l ) il ) il ) il LN ol i e il 0
R I e | e | [ Y s | e e o e g ey N it g [ o o g 8 T mmw
—---—- —1— 008

=
|

S | et N | Wts | R 1 ks | ks 1 a1 e 1 1 | e

\\\\\\\\ e e e A e =] Rl | SN —=4 = = {r—=

CONEYRGEAPDD anMNSePDD e | i |y e | [ e | | | g | oy i o

““““““ — oozl

—7

““““““““““ — 0091

= — 0002

- — e e —L ootz
s ) (Bokricy) ySty

RSk Z - pejenun + ugneh / ppinn + ugned 7 oejoesa + ugnebd /7 ugned penu [l
(w 2 weuren) RRIbNUNENUULEADDD
009 NUIMJUE NINQ 0091 PIIALORMLCY 00S NUIN|UE NINR 0091 DilopORNILCY 00% NUINJUE NINR 0091 DIGLORNLCY  00€ NUIMUE NJNR 002 1 PIORORMILCY

009 - 10§ 00§ - 10v 00% - 10¢€ 00€ - 001
®uency) ydaq | | | |

R T ([ 1 v v e e

M= — 008

cnneyrceabbbd

-H--—t--------- —- 00zl

““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““ — 0091

“““““““““ — 000C

T —L ootz
®oknicy) yS1
ogloes + ppinund 7 ppinun peny [l

wCBUUNENY Bumiy appby) LDIDANQIUWNE bulRLy,.. (Bunild Aleyes) nenu Buniiy Umoo._.u.cp.tsmw,.umm_.c nwispoun 1l

(ning'w 2 piep) okbnunenuuleapbp .



HARDWARE

-BODY SET
#8x35 #F4+M4x16 #63x63mm.

X8 X8 X12 X16 X2
#F+M3.5x20 #P+M4x16

X12 X10 X1 X1

N
'\'\@\\\‘
9 5 o
" #P+M4x30 #F+M4x30
X8 X4 X16 X16 X4

X4 X19 X1



ASSEMBLY

-BODY SET

Function:1

Function:2










2

Function

1

Function

b\ =\ =\ 2N ~ ~\ ATV
\N/;..ﬁﬁﬁ\/;/.ﬁ,..ﬁ\/,/Z,. \\//, ;;;;; ANCEEEEEEPANTREN \\////
\ / W / N , N / W / N , NN
NN \\ W \\ AN , N\ \\ W \\ AN , NN
\ W W W W \\ NN
NK o N AN / W N AN / /// \
//l s ZA nW s ZA AT
N W XY W W WA NN
N W XY W W W NN
N WY MW W WY W AN
N WY MW W WY W AN
\ NS \ W\ Y YA WY SN ARURY
\ NN \ NN AYRY YA nWh RSN Vo
\ W \ WY AYRY YA NN AN AN
\ NS S NS Y Ny NS v = AN
\ \\ \ N AVAY NN N SN AN
\ /VV \\\\\ wy WA J S JEN N o
\ o
\ 7/ /
\ ’7
\ YA
N
Nl
Lo

M4x30mm.

261164-0 120023276

10



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

